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1     Austin O'Brien         M2024          1/6       15:59        5:10    5:12       26:00
2     Devin Allbaugh         M2024          2/6       15:59        5:10    5:12       26:00
3     Ben Lloyd              M3034         1/25       16:03        5:11    5:21       26:45
4     Charlie Paul           M2529          1/9       17:06        5:31    5:33       27:41
5     Kevin Sommer           M4549         1/18       17:51        5:46    5:50       29:07
6     Parker Hill            M19UN         1/49       17:51        5:46    5:50       29:10
7     Andrew Dixon           M19UN         2/49       17:51        5:46    5:52       29:19
8     Matthew Conway         M19UN         3/49       17:51        5:46    5:52       29:19
9     Karson Sommer          M19UN         4/49       18:03        5:50    5:59       29:54
10    Mark Conway            M19UN         5/49       18:07        5:51    6:01       30:05
11    Scott Conway           M4044         1/29       18:03        5:50    6:06       30:26
12    Kendall Hengst         M19UN         6/49       18:43        6:03    6:12       30:59
13    Matt Dibbern           M19UN         7/49       19:03        6:09    6:16       31:17
14    Matt Rubins            M2024          3/6       18:50        6:05    6:16       31:19
15    Konnor Sommer          M19UN         8/49       18:59        6:08    6:21       31:43
16    Adam Winger            M3539         1/21       19:50        6:24    6:22       31:48
17    Bennett Cournoyer      M19UN         9/49       19:43        6:22    6:23       31:53
18    Ian Aplington          M19UN        10/49       19:43        6:22    6:23       31:54
19    Henry Friederichs      M19UN        11/49       19:15        6:13    6:25       32:01
20    Brent Fiegel           M3539         2/21       19:29        6:17    6:26       32:06
21    Chris Chamberlin       M3539         3/21       19:43        6:22    6:28       32:20
22    Jeff Paul              M3034         2/25       19:42        6:22    6:28       32:20
23    John Dedoncker         M5054         1/15       19:30        6:18    6:29       32:22
24    Riley Wells            M19UN        12/49       19:43        6:22    6:32       32:36
25    Ben Treakle            M4044         2/29       19:42        6:22    6:35       32:54
26    Cassidy Moulton        M3034         3/25       20:23        6:35    6:36       32:59
27    Jen Paul               F3034         1/27       19:49        6:24    6:36       33:00
28    Al Grigals             M4549         2/18       20:14        6:32    6:37       33:01
29    Tyler Brewster         M19UN        13/49       19:59        6:27    6:38       33:08
30    Benjamin Gorman        M19UN        14/49       20:42        6:41    6:38       33:10
31    Rob Beardsley          M19UN        15/49       20:42        6:41    6:38       33:10
32    David Zimmer           M19UN        16/49       20:42        6:41    6:40       33:20
33    Parker McMillan        M19UN        17/49       20:19        6:33    6:41       33:25
34    Daniel Holt            M4549         3/18       20:20        6:34    6:43       33:33
35    Danielle Berndt        F2024          1/2       20:08        6:30    6:44       33:38
36    Jeff Holle             M5054         2/15       20:41        6:41    6:44       33:39
37    Kyle Mente             M3034         4/25       20:47        6:43    6:47       33:52
38    Joshua Hopewell        M3539         4/21       20:56        6:45    6:48       34:00
39    Christian Simmons      M19UN        18/49       20:32        6:38    6:50       34:07
40    Mark Taghon            M5054         3/15       20:44        6:42    6:50       34:10
41    Kelan Moylan           M3539         5/21       20:57        6:46    6:51       34:14
42    Sam Lederman           M19UN        19/49       20:43        6:41    6:54       34:30
43    Karl Niggemeyer        M3034         5/25       21:27        6:56    6:55       34:31
44    Kevin McCarthy         M5559         1/19       21:16        6:52    6:56       34:39
45    Rich Fuller            M5559         2/19       22:16        7:11    7:03       35:12
46    Collin Kuebrich        M19UN        20/49       21:41        7:00    7:04       35:17
47    Andrew Witters         M19UN        21/49       21:40        7:00    7:05       35:22
48    Scott F Caldwell       M5054         4/15       21:34        6:58    7:07       35:31
49    Jay Hougas             M4044         3/29       21:35        6:58    7:08       35:36
50    Karl Weaver            M19UN        22/49       21:59        7:06    7:09       35:44
51    John Monroe            M3034         6/25       21:10        6:50    7:09       35:44
52    Bernie Wilder          M5559         3/19       21:56        7:05    7:12       35:56
53    Robert Tubbs           M3539         6/21       22:02        7:07    7:13       36:02
54    Erik Belby             M4044         4/29       22:03        7:07    7:13       36:03
55    Billy Butler           M3539         7/21       22:10        7:09    7:16       36:20
56    Josh Berka             M3034         7/25       22:15        7:11    7:20       36:39
57    Cedric Fierce          M19UN        23/49       22:34        7:17    7:21       36:43
58    Zack Garner            M19UN        24/49       22:47        7:21    7:22       36:49
59    John P. Parker         M4549         4/18       22:49        7:22    7:22       36:49
60    Eric Dilley            M19UN        25/49       23:19        7:32    7:23       36:52
61    Max Cremer             M19UN        26/49       23:19        7:32    7:23       36:52
62    Morgan Meseke          F2024          2/2       22:28        7:15    7:24       36:58
63    Bob Madison            M6064         1/13       22:37        7:18    7:28       37:17
64    Daniel White           M3034         8/25       22:27        7:15    7:28       37:20
65    Jim Bernas             M6064         2/13       22:37        7:18    7:29       37:24
66    David Campbell         M4044         5/29       23:04        7:27    7:30       37:29
67    Matthew Nelson         M19UN        27/49       23:19        7:32    7:32       37:36
68    Marc Hoskins           M4044         6/29       22:25        7:14    7:33       37:44
69    James Driscoll         M5054         5/15       22:46        7:21    7:35       37:55
70    Kyle Shradel           M2529          2/9       23:18        7:31    7:36       37:59
71    Matt Umland            M19UN        28/49       22:23        7:13    7:36       38:00
72    Jeff Kelly             M5559         4/19       23:10        7:29    7:37       38:05
73    Shane Huff             M2529          3/9       23:43        7:39    7:38       38:09
74    Michael Ringblum       M5559         5/19       23:23        7:33    7:41       38:25
75    Darian Creighton       M19UN        29/49       23:11        7:29    7:42       38:26
76    Amber Duncan           F3539         1/12       24:01        7:45    7:42       38:26
77    Ryan Aplington         M19UN        30/49       23:44        7:40    7:43       38:33
78    Evan Crawford          M19UN        31/49       23:44        7:40    7:43       38:33
79    Jackson Fowler         M19UN        32/49       23:44        7:40    7:43       38:33
80    Steele McKinnon        M19UN        33/49       23:44        7:40    7:43       38:33
81    William Christophersen M19UN        34/49       23:45        7:40    7:43       38:33
82    Frank Dittrich         M5559         6/19       23:35        7:37    7:44       38:37
83    Keriann Wilder         F2529         1/14       23:10        7:29    7:44       38:38
84    Craig Patterson        M6064         3/13       23:44        7:40    7:45       38:42
85    Jason Brown            M4549         5/18       23:47        7:41    7:46       38:47
86    Daniel Bastola         M19UN        35/49       23:58        7:44    7:46       38:49
87    Jake Bowman            M19UN        36/49       23:41        7:39    7:46       38:49
88    Michael Wehrheim       M19UN        37/49       23:58        7:44    7:46       38:50
89    Travis Allen           M3539         8/21       23:49        7:41    7:47       38:53
90    Adam Page              M3034         9/25       23:28        7:35    7:48       38:58
91    Tanner Bortolazzo      M19UN        38/49       23:41        7:39    7:49       39:02
92    Jeff Morrison          M5054         6/15       23:34        7:37    7:49       39:02
93    David Griffith         M4549         6/18       23:55        7:43    7:49       39:05
94    Ryan Lenger            M3034        10/25       24:29        7:54    7:51       39:11
95    Brent Sailer           M3539         9/21       24:09        7:48    7:52       39:19
96    David Holst            M3539        10/21       23:15        7:30    7:54       39:27
97    Shane Peitscher        M3034        11/25       23:16        7:31    7:54       39:27
98    Jeff Carey             M2529          4/9       23:36        7:37    7:55       39:33
99    Douglas Klauer         M5054         7/15       23:46        7:40    7:56       39:37
100   Daniel Coyne-Logan     M3034        12/25       24:58        8:04    7:58       39:46
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101   Jamie Enright          M4044         7/29       25:06        8:06    7:59       39:55
102   Sean Ulrich            M19UN        39/49       23:50        7:42    8:00       39:59
103   Mike Fuller            M4549         7/18       24:50        8:01    8:01       40:02
104   Scott Dickman          M4044         8/29       24:34        7:56    8:01       40:04
105   Eugune Hoover          M6064         4/13       23:39        7:38    8:02       40:06
106   Emma Sunderman         F19UN          1/7       24:18        7:51    8:03       40:14
107   Ryan Bell              M3539        11/21       25:21        8:11    8:06       40:30
108   Ryan Thompson          M19UN        40/49       24:16        7:50    8:07       40:32
109   Alex Campbell          M2024          4/6       23:58        7:44    8:07       40:34
110   Aaron Ohlensehlen      M4044         9/29       24:27        7:54    8:08       40:36
111   Kimberly Raufeisen     F4549         1/14       24:24        7:53    8:08       40:37
112   Dave Craddick          M5559         7/19       24:28        7:54    8:08       40:39
113   Scott Thomas           M3034        13/25       24:56        8:03    8:09       40:41
114   Brad Palmer            M4044        10/29       24:31        7:55    8:10       40:47
115   Cheryl Winger          F3034         2/27       25:02        8:05    8:10       40:49
116   Justin Paul            M3539        12/21       24:45        7:59    8:11       40:53
117   Hilary Denys           F2529         2/14       24:32        7:55    8:11       40:55
118   Mike Zimmer            M5054         8/15       25:02        8:05    8:12       40:56
119   Brett Josie            M3539        13/21       24:15        7:50    8:12       41:01
120   Larry Engstrom         M6569          1/4       24:55        8:03    8:13       41:01
121   John Mitchell          M5054         9/15       25:00        8:04    8:13       41:01
122   Dan Schimanski         M4044        11/29       24:48        8:00    8:15       41:11
123   Tim McKinnon           M4044        12/29       24:59        8:04    8:17       41:21
124   Melanie Kluever        F3034         3/27       25:30        8:14    8:18       41:28
125   Will Doland            M3034        14/25       25:41        8:18    8:22       41:49
126   Erik Maitland          M4549         8/18       25:26        8:13    8:22       41:50
127   Amy Knutson            F3034         4/27       25:19        8:10    8:23       41:52
128   Brent Zanella          M3539        14/21       25:08        8:07    8:23       41:54
129   Jasmine Gilliam        M3034        15/25       25:19        8:10    8:24       41:56
130   Rita Schaeffer         F6064          1/8       25:47        8:19    8:24       42:00
131   Craig Foster           M6064         5/13       25:35        8:15    8:26       42:07
132   Phil Pancrazio         M5559         8/19       25:56        8:22    8:26       42:08
133   Jean Soria             F4549         2/14       25:34        8:15    8:27       42:13
134   Mike Tyler             M3539        15/21       25:56        8:22    8:28       42:16
135   Monty Meyer            M5559         9/19       25:28        8:13    8:28       42:18
136   Laura Coughlin         F3034         5/27       25:40        8:17    8:29       42:21
137   John Vandevoorde       M4044        13/29       25:06        8:06    8:29       42:22
138   Maria Ringblum         F5559          1/7       25:36        8:16    8:29       42:23
139   Don Umland             M4549         9/18       25:29        8:13    8:29       42:26
140   Tripp Traicoff         M4549        10/18       25:58        8:23    8:30       42:27
141   Emily Morse            F2529         3/14       25:53        8:21    8:31       42:31
142   Dawn Borcherding       F3034         6/27       25:28        8:13    8:32       42:36
143   Maureen Riley          F4549         3/14       25:53        8:21    8:33       42:41
144   John Duffus            M5559        10/19       25:32        8:15    8:33       42:41
145   Adam Holland           M3034        16/25       25:40        8:17    8:33       42:42
146   Michael Walthers       M5054        10/15       25:25        8:12    8:33       42:44
147   James Bladel           M4044        14/29       25:31        8:14    8:33       42:44
148   James Doran            M4044        15/29       25:54        8:21    8:35       42:52
149   David Zimmer           M7579          1/2       26:05        8:25    8:35       42:53
150   Kim Hoffman            F4044         1/14       25:41        8:17    8:36       42:56
151   Mark Kilmer            M5559        11/19       27:19        8:49    8:37       43:04
152   Jarrett Harvey         M3034        17/25       26:12        8:27    8:37       43:04
153   Jessica Rogers         F3539         2/12       25:57        8:23    8:37       43:05
154   Muriel Naumann         F5559          2/7       26:31        8:34    8:38       43:06
155   Jorge Rodriguez        M5054        11/15       26:56        8:42    8:38       43:07
156   Daniel Rodriguez       M19UN        41/49       26:56        8:42    8:38       43:07
157   Lee Garlach            M4549        11/18       26:50        8:40    8:38       43:08
158   Edward Flinn           M5559        12/19       25:55        8:22    8:40       43:19
159   Jeffrey Bert           M4549        12/18       26:11        8:27    8:40       43:20
160   Tosha Allen            F3539         3/12       26:17        8:29    8:42       43:28
161   Doug Jasper            M5054        12/15       26:02        8:24    8:42       43:29
162   Eve Reynolds           F4549         4/14       27:19        8:49    8:43       43:34
163   Tom Hodgini            M6064         6/13       26:57        8:42    8:43       43:34
164   Jim McMillan           M4549        13/18       25:51        8:21    8:45       43:41
165   Daniel Dillon          M2529          5/9       26:43        8:38    8:45       43:44
166   Brian Heick            M4044        16/29       26:43        8:37    8:46       43:48
167   Mike Meloy             M6064         7/13       26:17        8:29    8:46       43:48
168   Maggy Smit             F2529         4/14       27:15        8:48    8:46       43:49
169   Carey Schillig         F3539         4/12       27:14        8:48    8:46       43:49
170   Matthew Roll           M3539        16/21       27:00        8:43    8:46       43:49
171   Jamie Rich             F3034         7/27       26:46        8:38    8:47       43:54
172   Monica Allbaugh        F3539         5/12       26:35        8:35    8:48       43:59
173   Shawn Samuelson        M4044        17/29       26:11        8:27    8:48       44:00
174   Mackenzie Rice         F19UN          2/7       26:34        8:35    8:49       44:01
175   Elizabeth Budelier     F3034         8/27       26:38        8:36    8:49       44:02
176   Al Budelier            M4044        18/29       25:56        8:22    8:50       44:08
177   Mukul Nair             M19UN        42/49       25:12        8:08    8:50       44:09
178   Mary Vollbrecht        F3034         9/27       25:47        8:19    8:51       44:12
179   Eric Johnson           M6064         8/13       26:06        8:25    8:52       44:16
180   Brian Knutson          M3034        18/25       26:13        8:28    8:52       44:19
181   Joanne Traicoff        F4549         5/14       26:57        8:42    8:54       44:26
182   Amanda Disch           F2529         5/14       26:58        8:42    8:54       44:30
183   Amanda Bonde           F4044         2/14       27:04        8:44    8:55       44:33
184   Kathleen Evanchyk      F5054          1/6       26:19        8:30    8:55       44:33
185   Joe Lundry             M4549        14/18       27:38        8:55    8:56       44:39
186   Marilynne Lewis        F5054          2/6       26:45        8:38    8:56       44:39
187   Kirsten Ukleja         F2529         6/14       26:53        8:41    8:57       44:42
188   Brandi Payne           F2529         7/14       27:47        8:58    8:57       44:45
189   Alicia Villareal       F2529         8/14       26:34        8:35    8:58       44:48
190   Aaron Schulze          M3539        17/21       27:41        8:56    9:00       45:00
191   Joshua Garcia          M19UN        43/49       27:19        8:49    9:01       45:05
192   Ian Theis              M3539        18/21       26:34        8:35    9:02       45:07
193   William Onions         M4044        19/29       27:25        8:51    9:02       45:07
194   John Graham            M5559        13/19       26:39        8:36    9:02       45:10
195   Sarah Andrus           F3034        10/27       27:42        8:57    9:02       45:10
196   Damian Papish          M3034        19/25       26:58        8:42    9:03       45:12
197   Angie Maske-Berka      F3034        11/27       27:56        9:01    9:03       45:14
198   Chad Staats            M4044        20/29       26:22        8:31    9:04       45:16
199   Benita Flores          F4549         6/14       27:15        8:48    9:04       45:17
200   Jana Jackson           F2529         9/14       27:47        8:58    9:04       45:17
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201   Allison Dormire        F3539         6/12       27:47        8:58    9:04       45:18
202   Mark Levien            M2529          6/9       27:11        8:46    9:09       45:45
203   Alex Starr             F3539         7/12       27:29        8:52    9:10       45:46
204   Jim Buhman             M6569          2/4       27:56        9:01    9:11       45:54
205   Josh Sax               M3034        20/25       27:37        8:55    9:12       45:57
206   Larry Lamont           M6064         9/13       28:09        9:05    9:12       45:58
207   Elaina Mason           F3034        12/27       27:51        8:59    9:13       46:03
208   Sydney Miller          F19UN          3/7       28:32        9:13    9:14       46:08
209   Brian Burke            M4044        21/29       28:21        9:09    9:15       46:13
210   Jennifer Garlach       F4549         7/14       28:32        9:13    9:17       46:25
211   Brian Rauch            M5559        14/19       28:01        9:03    9:18       46:26
212   Willow Miller          F19UN          4/7       29:05        9:23    9:20       46:40
213   Douglas Mance          M4044        22/29       28:26        9:11    9:21       46:42
214   Luc Nading             M19UN        44/49       27:01        8:43    9:22       46:46
215   Deckle McLean          M7074          1/1       28:41        9:16    9:22       46:46
216   Jim Legare             M4044        23/29       28:39        9:15    9:22       46:49
217   Steve Campana          M5559        15/19       28:50        9:18    9:24       47:00
218   Sarah Eshelman         F3034        13/27       28:23        9:10    9:25       47:05
219   Melissa Burant         F4044         3/14       28:34        9:13    9:26       47:06
220   Ashley Funkhauser      F3034        14/27       28:19        9:08    9:26       47:10
221   Pamela Samuelson       F4044         4/14       28:18        9:08    9:27       47:12
222   Megan Benadum          F2529        10/14       29:00        9:22    9:28       47:17
223   Michael Duncan         M5054        13/15       28:04        9:04    9:32       47:37
224   Milissa Hofmann        F4549         8/14       29:06        9:23    9:32       47:40
225   Julia Field            F19UN          5/7       28:44        9:16    9:34       47:49
226   Patricia Guy           F5054          3/6       28:46        9:17    9:37       48:05
227   Ethan Clarke           M19UN        45/49       27:51        8:59    9:39       48:15
228   Lawrence Green         M5559        16/19       29:17        9:27    9:41       48:21
229   William McCullough     M5559        17/19       27:53        9:00    9:41       48:22
230   Gillian Lederman       F4549         9/14       29:13        9:26    9:41       48:25
231   Aaron Wheeler          M3034        21/25       29:05        9:23    9:43       48:34
232   Missy Schulz           F4549        10/14       30:31        9:51    9:43       48:35
233   Doug Hultquist         M5559        18/19       29:16        9:27    9:44       48:37
234   Elaine Fong            F3034        15/27       29:38        9:34    9:44       48:37
235   Corey Gibney           M3539        19/21       28:33        9:13    9:45       48:41
236   Angie Sailer           F4044         5/14       29:41        9:35    9:46       48:46
237   Christy Petersen       F4044         6/14       29:10        9:25    9:46       48:48
238   Derrick Creighton      M4549        15/18       30:02        9:42    9:49       49:02
239   Andy Haberkorn         M19UN        46/49       27:57        9:01    9:51       49:12
240   Travis Hansen          M3539        20/21       29:13        9:26    9:51       49:14
241   Erica Hohensee         F3034        16/27       28:46        9:17    9:51       49:15
242   Rachel Edwards         F2529        11/14       30:28        9:50    9:52       49:16
243   Dave Haberkorn         M4044        24/29       27:53        9:00    9:52       49:17
244   Paula Winter           F5559          3/7       30:13        9:45    9:54       49:30
245   Caroline Sloane        F6064          2/8       30:13        9:45    9:55       49:31
246   Nicholette Johnson     F3539         8/12       29:08        9:24    9:56       49:37
247   Joe Mastanduno         M4549        16/18       29:19        9:28    9:57       49:44
248   Ryan Thomas            M3034        22/25       30:12        9:45   10:00       49:56
249   Gretchen Stabile       F3034        17/27       30:24        9:49   10:00       49:59
250   Stephanie Schebler     F3034        18/27       31:05       10:02   10:01       50:04
251   Kevin Barker           M3539        21/21       29:42        9:35   10:03       50:12
252   Vincent Papish         M5559        19/19       29:41        9:35   10:06       50:28
253   Rosaland Smith         F6569          1/4       30:46        9:56   10:09       50:42
254   Brad Treiber           M4044        25/29       29:00        9:22   10:11       50:55
255   Logan Smith            M19UN        47/49       30:57        9:59   10:12       50:58
256   Chase Diercks          M2024          5/6       27:59        9:02   10:12       51:00
257   David Schebler         M6064        10/13       31:30       10:10   10:14       51:06
258   Yvonne Schaeffer       F3034        19/27       31:30       10:10   10:16       51:19
259   Caitlin Raymon         F19UN          6/7       30:18        9:47   10:16       51:19
260   Jean Roeder            F6064          3/8       31:44       10:14   10:20       51:36
261   Katie Macke            F3539         9/12       31:30       10:10   10:22       51:47
262   Phyllis Woodward       F6569          2/4       31:47       10:16   10:22       51:50
263   Rick Sundin            M6064        11/13       31:25       10:08   10:24       51:59
264   David Hays             M4549        17/18       30:52        9:58   10:24       51:59
265   Darilyn Mirocha        F4549        11/14       31:16       10:05   10:25       52:04
266   Allen Hale             M6569          3/4       32:25       10:28   10:25       52:04
267   Sharon Hojnacki        F4044         7/14       32:27       10:28   10:27       52:14
268   Jordan Merrill         M19UN        48/49       30:26        9:49   10:28       52:19
269   Missy Huff             F3034        20/27       31:01       10:01   10:30       52:28
270   Jamie Pearce           F3034        21/27       31:48       10:16   10:31       52:35
271   Keith Evans            M3034        23/25       31:48       10:16   10:32       52:36
272   Kelly Robbins          F3034        22/27       31:52       10:17   10:34       52:46
273   Eric Hupp              M3034        24/25       31:13       10:04   10:37       53:03
274   Christy MacDonald      F4549        12/14       32:18       10:26   10:38       53:06
275   Matt Edwards           M4044        26/29       32:22       10:27   10:38       53:10
276   Dee McWilliams         F4044         8/14       32:17       10:25   10:40       53:20
277   Judy Teeple            F7074          1/2       31:05       10:02   10:41       53:23
278   Joyce Reynolds         F6064          4/8       32:41       10:33   10:42       53:30
279   Valerie Olson          F3034        23/27       33:17       10:45   10:44       53:40
280   Jim Meeham             M6569          4/4       31:37       10:12   10:45       53:42
281   Sunder Subbaroyan      M4549        18/18       31:06       10:02   10:45       53:45
282   Lucy Manis             F6064          5/8       33:17       10:44   10:45       53:45
283   Karl Lewis             M5054        14/15       30:20        9:48   10:47       53:51
284   Stephany Moore         F3539        10/12       31:53       10:17   10:48       53:59
285   Michael Hemmingson     M6064        12/13       32:37       10:32   10:50       54:08
286   Jennifer Neff          F2529        12/14       32:53       10:37   10:51       54:12
287   Benjamin Bekel         M2529          7/9       32:53       10:37   10:51       54:12
288   Kristen Haloj          F4044         9/14       32:41       10:33   10:53       54:25
289   Heather Shoesmith      F4044        10/14       33:52       10:56   10:57       54:41
290   Bev Prusa              F6569          3/4       33:12       10:43   10:57       54:41
291   Renee Gould            F5559          4/7       33:10       10:42   10:58       54:50
292   Christine Cournoyer    F4044        11/14       33:21       10:46   11:00       54:58
293   Michelle Steen         F3539        11/12       32:48       10:35   11:00       54:59
294   Mark Steen             M4044        27/29       32:48       10:35   11:00       55:00
295   Linda Blaske           F5054          4/6       33:09       10:42   11:05       55:22
296   Jasmine Ortega         F19UN          7/7       33:45       10:53   11:05       55:22
297   Hugo Ortega            M4044        28/29       33:37       10:51   11:05       55:22
298   William Hansen         M6064        13/13       34:25       11:06   11:13       56:05
299   Tracey Littrell        F4549        13/14       34:17       11:04   11:17       56:25
300   John Gardner           M7579          2/2       34:25       11:07   11:17       56:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K     5K_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Hunter Merrill         M19UN        49/49       34:14       11:03   11:19       56:34
302   Stacy Merrill          F4044        12/14       34:11       11:02   11:20       56:37
303   Brittany Doyle         F2529        13/14       33:54       10:56   11:20       56:40
304   Jaim Lawson            M2024          6/6       31:34       10:11   11:21       56:44
305   Lynn Flatt             F3034        24/27       33:42       10:53   11:25       57:04
306   Jennifer Cutkomp       F4044        13/14       34:16       11:03   11:29       57:21
307   Jennifer Peitscher     F3034        25/27       33:33       10:50   11:29       57:25
308   Ann Raymon             F5054          5/6       33:55       10:57   11:30       57:28
309   Joann Metz             F5559          5/7       34:54       11:16   11:30       57:29
310   Tim Raymon             M5054        15/15       34:07       11:01   11:33       57:44
311   Jered Popowski         M2529          8/9       34:47       11:14   11:34       57:49
312   Elizabeth Roland       F3034        26/27       34:48       11:14   11:34       57:49
313   Judie Gulley           F7074          2/2       35:01       11:18   11:40       58:18
314   Darren Edwardsen       M3034        25/25       36:21       11:44   11:46       58:48
315   Benjamin Lagrange      M4044        29/29       35:52       11:34   11:46       58:50
316   Joan Parchert          F5054          6/6       37:10       12:00   11:55       59:31
317   Nancy Denys            F5559          6/7       35:20       11:24   11:58       59:48
318   Cecilia Taylor         F5559          7/7       35:55       11:36   11:59       59:51
319   Amanda Barker          F2529        14/14       35:17       11:23   11:59       59:51
320   Carrie Salmon          F3034        27/27       35:55       11:35   11:59       59:52
321   Kim Lawson             F3539        12/12       35:59       11:37   12:00       59:56
322   Sravanthi Vedula       F4044        14/14       36:55       11:55   12:17     1:01:21
323   Nancy Shell            F6064          6/8       37:55       12:14   12:17     1:01:21
324   Alex Green             M2529          9/9       39:06       12:37   12:41     1:03:24
325   Kathleen Nucci         F6569          4/4       39:03       12:36   12:59     1:04:53
326   Margie Schaefer        F6064          7/8       40:54       13:12   13:27     1:07:13
327   Floria Moore           F6064          8/8       40:54       13:12   13:30     1:07:26
328   Elizabeth A Riley      F4549        14/14       54:09       17:29   17:28     1:27:16

Generated March 17, 2026 at 2:53 PM 4/4


